Date

Wed, 9/11/24
Mon, 9/16/24

Wed, 9/18/24

Mon, 9/23/24

Thurs,
9/26/24

Mon, 9/30/24

Tues. 10/1/24
Mon, 10/7/24

Wed, 10/9/24

Mon,
10/14/24

Tues.
10/15/24

Thu, 10/17/24

COACHES:
Lee Barr
Josh Walker

PRACTICES:

Team

(Blue/White)

A team only

B team only

A team only

B first, then A

A team only

A team only

B team only

B first, then A

B first, then A

A team only

Opponent (Location)

@ Jefferson (2180 Talbot Rd SE, Jefferson)

vs. WVC
(Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)

vs. Holy Family Academy
(Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)

@ Blanchet (4373 Market St. NE Salem, OR)

vs. Grosshill (Amity High School)

vs. Immanuel

(Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)
vs Butte Creek (Amity High School)

vs WCS
(Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)

@ Salem Academy (942 Lancaster DR NE, Salem)

vs. Gervais
(Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)

vs. East Linn
(Amity High School)

Delphian

Practices are every school day at the middle school greenspace.

B team practices are from 3:45-5:15

A team practices from 4:45-6:15

Updated: August 30, 2024

Match
Time

3:45 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:45 pm

TBD

1:30 pm
2:45 pm

2:45 pm

1:55 pm
3:20 pm

2:45 pm

3:10 pm
2:45 pm

2:00 pm
2:45pm

3:10 pm

MITY MIDDI.E SCHOOI. 2024 Soccer Schedule

Release Departure

1:45 pm
3:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:15pm

3:00 pm

3:00 pm

2:15 pm
3:00 pm



