

Date	Team (Blue/White)	Opponent (Location)	Match Time	Release	Departure
Wed, 9/11/24	A team only	@ Jefferson (2180 Talbot Rd SE, Jefferson)	3:45 pm	1:30 pm	1:45 pm
Mon, 9/16/24	B team only	vs. WVC (Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)	4:00 pm	2:45 pm	3:00 pm
Wed, 9/18/24	A team only	vs. Holy Family Academy (Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)	4:00 pm	2:45 pm	3:00 pm
Mon, 9/23/24	B first, then A	@ Blanchet (4373 Market St. NE Salem, OR)	4:00 pm	1:55 pm	2:15 pm
Thurs, 9/26/24	A team only	vs. Crosshill (Amity High School)	4:45 pm	3:20 pm	-
Mon, 9/30/24	A team only	vs. Immanuel (Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)	4:00 pm	2:45 pm	3:00 pm
Tues. 10/1/24	B team only	vs Butte Creek (Amity High School)	4:00 pm	3:10 pm	-
Mon, 10/7/24	B first, then A	vs WCS (Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)	4:00 pm	2:45 pm	3:00 pm
Wed, 10/9/24	B first, then A	@ Salem Academy (942 Lancaster DR NE, Salem)	4:00 pm	2:00 pm	2:15 pm
Mon, 10/14/24		vs. Gervais (Joe Dancer Park 1650 SE Brooks St, Mcminnville)	4:00 pm	2:45pm	3:00 pm
Tues. 10/15/24	A team only	vs. East Linn (Amity High School)	4:45 pm	3:10 pm	-
Thu, 10/17/24		Delphian	TBD		

COACHES:

Lee Barr Josh Walker

PRACTICES:

Practices are every school day at the middle school greenspace.

B team practices are from 3:45-5:15

A team practices from 4:45-6:15